1.00 6  625.5082841M  695.0016  69.50MENS SHIRT  3RD 2249  695.00

1.00 7  895.508352330  995.0016  99.50MENS JEANS  MAKERS  995.00

1.20 8  360.00785221  300.0041  0.00SHUTTING  CZ VITARA  400.00

2.50 9  500.0050729*  200.0041  0.00.SHUTTING  200.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

10.70

7481.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

169.00  7481.00Total  8965.00